APPETIZER
Garlic Bread £2.00

Bruschetta £2.50
Garlic bread topped with freshly chopped tomato and olive oil

Garlic Bread & Cheese £2.50
Garlic bread topped with mozzarella

Focaccia ( for 2) £3.00
Pizza Bread topped with olive oil & Rosemary

Antipasto Italiano (suitable for 2 ) £6.00
A selection of fine Italian Cured Meats, Parma ham and
Mozzarella

Caprese £4.50
Freshly Sliced Tomatoes and Mozzarella, topped with
Pickled Anchovies

Pate £3.60
Homemade Chicken Liver and wild Mushroom Pate

Zuppa del Giorno £2.00
Freshly prepared soup of the day

* Funghi All’aglio £3.15
Fresh button Mushrooms cooked in white wine and garlic

Cozze alla Marinara £4.50
Fresh mussels cooked with garlic white wine and tomato

Calamari Fritti £4.00
Deep fired squid

INSALATA (SIDE SALADS)

Insalata Mista Mixed Salad £2.50

Rucola £3.00
Wild Rocket with aged balsamic vinegar and parmesan
Shavings

Ceasar £3.00
Crispy Cos leaves with croutons, grated parmesan and
ceasar dressing

PIZZE 9”
* Margherita  Tomato & Mozzarella
* Funghi Mushroom

Stagioni

£4.00

£4.20

£5.00

Ham, Mushrooms, Artichokes, Spicy Sausage, Black Olives

* Capricciosa
Mushrooms, Artichokes, Black Olives, Mixed Peppers
Cardinale Ham and Mushroom

Della Casa
Fresh Tomato, Spicy Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms

Prosciutto Ananas Ham & Pineapple
Pollo Funghi Chicken & Mushroom

Mexicana
Spicy Calabrese sausage and Jalapeno peppers

Salsiccia Peperonata
Fresh Italian Sausage Roasted red pepper, truffle oil

Carne
Spicy Calabrese sausage, chicken and Meatballs

*Genovese
Mushroom and Onion drizzled with pesto dressing

Tonno
Tuna. red onion. And black olives with garlic dressing

Caprino
Goats cheese& red onion with pesto dressing

Pollo Genovese
Chicken & char grilled courgettes with pesto dressing

Calzone

Folded and filled with mozzarella, tomato, ham
mushrooms and Calabrese sausage

Large Pizza’s (12”) ADD
Extra Toppings:

Parmaham. Tuna. Pepperoni. Salami. Sausage

Chicken .Ham. Artichokes. Meatballs. Goats cheese

ALL OTHERS toppings

£4.80

£4.40

£4.80

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.60

£5.00

£4.60

£4.80

£4.60

£4.60

£5.00

£0.80

£1.00

£0.50

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese £4.00
A classic rich mincemeat and tomato sauce

Taglierini Con Gamberetti e Zucchine £5.50
Pasta ribbons with succulent shrimps, courgettes, cherry
tomatoes, saffron Olive oil and a twist of lemon juice

Taglierini ai Frutti di Mare £5.50
Pasta ribbons with a selection of fresh seafood cooked
in a light tomato sauce

Penne Ligure £5.50
succulent prawns, cherry tomatoes in a light pesto sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara £4.50
Bacon eggs, cream parmesan and black pepper

Taglierini della Casa £4.80
Pasta ribbons with Bolognese, spicy sausage mushrooms
peas and a touch of cream

* Penne Piccanti £4.00
Pasta tubes in a rich tomato and chilli sauce

Penne con Peperoni £4.50
Roasted peppers hot spicy sausage and tomato sauce

Penne Norcina £4.50
Fresh Italian Sausage wild mushrooms, parmesan & cream

Spaghetti con Polpette £5.00
Homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce

FRESH PASTA
* Agnolotti Ai Porcini £5.50
Fresh pasta stuffed with Wild Mushrooms and ricotta, with a light sauce
of wild mushroom, parmesan and truffle oil

Cannelloni £5.50
pasta tubes filled with meat, topped with a light tomato and white sauce

*Cannelloni Ricotta con salsa ai peperoni £5.50
Fresh pasta tubes filled with Spinach and ricotta,
served in a spicy pepper sauce

Traditional Lasagna £5.50
Oven Baked layers of pasta, Bolognese, white sauce &mozzarella

Tortellini Ducale £5.50
Fresh pasta filled with ham, cheese with a chicken, mushroom,
tomato & cream sauce

* Melanzane Alla Parmigiana £5.50
Oven baked layers of Aubergines, Tomato and Parmesan cheese



RISOTTI
(Arborio Rice)
Risotto Pescatora
Mixed seafood and a tomato sauce

Risotto Affumicato
gorgonzola and radicchio and smoked Pancetta

Risotto Zafferano
Shrimps courgettes and saffron

Risotto Porcini
Wild mushrooms parmesan and truffle oil

PIATTI DI POLLO (chicken)

Pollo Alla Milanese
Breaded chicken breast, served with spaghetti Napoli

Pollo Ceasar
Char grilled chicken breast on a bed of Ceasar Salad

HOUSE SPECIALITIES

Polpette Ai Porcini

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£9.20

£8.00

£7.60

Homemade Meatballs flavoured with rosemary, garlic and wild

mushrooms, Served on a bed of rice
Salsicca al Sugo

Stewed Italian Sausages in a rich tomato sauce
Served with mashed potatoes

DOLCI

Gelati Assortiti ( per scoop )
Assorted Ice Cream / Sorbet

Panna Cotta
Tiramisu
Torte Assortite

Cheesecake, Apple Pie. Choc fudge cake
Banoffa pie.

£7.20

£1.20

£2.80

£3.00

£3.50
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Special
Lunch Menu
Available
Mon - Fri
2 Courses
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This menu replaces all menus prior to
28™ September 2009

On The Shore

Take Away
Menu

2010

OpenT days
12n00n—10.00pm

1 commercial street. Edinburgh. EH6 6JA
Tele Orders Welcome 0131 — 554 - 5272



